AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES 1 2					
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M0 0 2	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16 C.		. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable) NRC-42-08-046			licable)		
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. AD	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: CMB3		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2						
Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555			Washington, DC 20555					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO	· ·	
INFORELIANCE CORPORATION				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			-	
							·	
9990 LEE HWY STE 450					10A. MODIFICATION OF CON GS35F0273L DR-33			
FAIRFAX VA 220303135	F		10B, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE 143147762	FACILITY CODE NONLY APPLIES TO	ANAE	NOMENTS OF SC	X	09-14-2007			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment price (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whe KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virture of the price of the second seco	or to the hour and date speci copies of the amendm ich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE R te of this amendment you des	fied in ent; (b e solid ECEIF sire to	the solicitation or as at) By acknowledging re- citation and amendmen PT OF OFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread	mend ceipt nt num R TO ly sub	ed, by one of the following this amendment on earthers. FAILURE OF YOUTHE HOUR AND DATE mitted, such change ma	ng meth ach copy UR AC- SPECIF by be ma	y of the FIED MAY ade	ended.
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter mand date specified.	nakes reference to the solicita	ation a	nd this amendment, an	nd is r	eceived prior to the oper	ning hou	łr	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) B&	R#: 825-15-171-107 P#: 31X0200.825		-	:#: 2				
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PLIES ONLY TO MOD		: NRO-08-46 OBL					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	THE CONTRACT/ORD		- · · · ·					•
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	uthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	1 IN ITE	M 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRACT	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		HANGES	S (such as changes in pa	ying off	ice, appropriation date, etc.)	• .		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)								
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.								
	F section headings, including solicitation			·				
See page 2 for more information rega	nding this modificat	ion						
see page 2 for more information lega	iding this modificat	.1011.						
•								
	•							-
• .	•							
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	•						
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		1	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Eleni Jernell	AC I'ING	OFFICER (Type or print)			
			Contracting Offi	cer				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		JUNTED STATES OF AMERICA	+	≤ 100	16	SC. DATE SIGNI	ED /
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY	(Signature o	of Contin	acting Officer)		2/12	108

NSN 7540-01-152-8070

SUNSI PEVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)



Delivery Order No. DR-33-07-421 Modification No.2 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this unilateral modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$200,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount from \$412,994.00 to \$612,994.00.

Accordingly, the delivery order is hereby modified as follows:

Under Section 17. SCHEDULE – (B) SUPPLIES OR SERVICES, Page 2, the first sentence is hereby revised:

FROM:

"This order provides \$412,994.00 in partial funding and will be modified at a future date to add additional funds contingent upon their availability."

TO:

"This order provides \$612,994.00 in partial funding and will be modified at a future date to add additional funds contingent upon their availability."

A summary of obligations for this delivery order from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY'07 Obligation	Amount	\$ 312,994.00
Total FY'08 Obligation	Amount	\$ 300.000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$612,994.00.

This modification obligates FY'08 funds in the amount of \$200,000.00.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged, including the ceiling amount of \$797,870.00.